New Shoreham Town Council
2013 Revised Meeting Schedule
Town Hall, Old Town Road, Block Island

Monday, January 7, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, January 2, 2013 [4:00]
Wednesday January 16, 2013[7:00]

Monday, February 4, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wed., February 6, 2013 [4:00]
Wednesday, February 20, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, March 4, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wednesday, March 6, 2013 [4:00]
Wednesday, March 20, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, April 1, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wednesday April 3, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, April 17, 2013 [7:00]

Wednesday, May 1, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wednesday May 8, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, May 15, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, June 3, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wednesday June 5, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, June 19, 2013 [7:00]

7:00 p.m.

Monday, July 1, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, July 3, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, July 17, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, August 5, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wed., August 7, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, August 21, 2013 [7:00]

Tuesday, September 3, 2013 [7:00]
WS September 4, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, September 18, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, October 7, 2013 [7:00]
WS Wednesday, October 2, 2013 [7:00]
Wednesday, October 16, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, November 4, 2013 [7:00]
WS November 6, 2013 [4:00]
Wednesday, November 20, 2013 [7:00]

Monday, December 2, 2013 [7:00]
WS December 4, 2013 [4:00]
Wednesday, December 18, 2013 [7:00]

Town Council meets twice monthly on first Monday & third Wednesday
Adjusted for May 6, 2013 Financial Town Meeting & Legal Holidays

*Work Sessions ‘WS’ dates are always subject to change. They are generally the first
Wednesday, as listed above. Work Sessions are 7:00 p.m. in summer, 4:00 p.m. in
winter. Call the Town Clerk’s Office to verify schedule. (401) 466-3200 This schedule

was revised July 17, 2013.



